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Configuration

Engine

Emissions Tier (EPA)
Engine Cocling
Engine Fusl
Hoergapowear
Turbocharged Engine
Engine Modal

Engine Make
Displacement

Torque HPM

Mumber of Cylinders

Performance

Ralad Oparating Capacity (SAE}
- Operating Capacity (80% of Tip)
Rated Qparating Gapacity {35% Of Tip)
Tipping Load
Coaraling Wsight
Travel Speed
Trave! Speed (2- speed aption}

Greund Prassure {Rubber)

Capacities

Fuel Tank

MHydraulic System

Systemn Retef @ Quick Couplers
Auxiliary Sid Flow
Auxiliary High Flow

General

Caontract Codes

First Year of Production

Controls

Hydraulic {Lift and Tilt)
Control Gption
Auxiliary Hydraulies Type

Dimension

Length

Length without Attachment
L.ength with Standard Bucket
Width

Width {with buckat)

Helgitt

Height with Operatar Cab
Height {0 Bucket Hings Pin
Reach @ Maximum Height
Turning Radius

t.angth of track on ground
Track Width

Track Width - Optional
Ground Clearance

Dump Angle @ Maximum Height
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Bobcat T740
Standard Roller Suspension Option

Yier 4

Liquic

Dieset

74 hp
®

3.4L Bobcat Engine,

Babeat
208 in™
1,400 rprm
4
320016 3,100 b
45711 o . 4429 i
320010 31001
9143 1b ' - 8857 I
10263 b 10417 Ib
. 6.6 mph
16.7 ragh
4.1 psi
43.9 gal
3,500 psi
23 gaif min
30.5 galf min

Compact Track Loader

Mz

Bual Pedals
Selectable Joystick Controls (SJC)
Fingertip Controls

1143 in
114.310n
i41.6in
78in Bin
80in
81.30n
81.3in
132in
336in
88in
LY in
7.7
12.6in
9.4 in
a7
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& Bohcat.

Features

Joystick Controt

*

Air Conditioning
Backup Marm

BICS System {Interfock}.

x H B

Cab Heater
Opgrating Lights
Suspension Seat

Two Speed Yravet. .

X X #® &

Deluxe instrumentation
Engine Shutdown,

Hydraulic Bucket Positioning
High Flaw Onlion

Auxifiary Hydraulics

Bab-~ Tach Attachmant Syslem A !

X B # x X ®

Power Boh- Tach *

AGS (Swilchable Controls)

X

Ride Conlrol
Horn o i . . w

Gemar agantcatita}
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